
MONDAYS-THURSDAYS FRIDAYS

LOCATION

PICK-UP

PREP SCHOOL

NILAI

KOTA WARISAN/

XIAMEN

UNIVERSITY

CYBERJAYA

MONT KIARA/

SRI HARTAMAS/

BANGSAR

Mesa Mall, Nilai 

Xiamen/ 

Econsave Bus Stop 

Symphony Hill 

(Main Guardhouse)

Setia Eco Glades

(In front of the Isle of

Kamares)

ECM Libra Building, 8, 

Jalan Damansara Endah,

Damansara Heights

50490 KL

(In front of the Lobby)

7.20am

7.00am /

7.10am

6.50am

6.40am

6.30am

Econsave Bus Stop 

Symphony Hill 

(Main Guardhouse)

ECM Libra Building, 8, 

Jalan Damansara Endah,

Damansara Heights 

50490 KL

4.40pm

5.05pm

5.20pm

6.30pm

6.35pm/

6.45pm

6.45pm

7.05pm

4.50pm

5.10pm/ 5.20pm

5.20pm

5.35pm

6.30pm

DROP-OFF

PICK-UP: WEEKDAYS

TIME

LOCATION

(expected 

pick-up)

PREP & SENIOR SCHOOL

SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

Setia Eco Glades

(In front of the Isle of

Kamares)

Departure - 4:35pm prompt from:

Carr House (Damansara route)

Holman House (Kota Warisan, Cyberjaya & Nilai)

Departure - 4.15pm prompt from in front of the Prep School

SENIOR SCHOOL

Departure - 6.00pm prompt from the School Reception

Mesa Mall, Nilai

Xiamen/ 

Econsave Bus Stop 

Symphony Hill 

(Main Guardhouse)

ECM Libra Building, 8, 

Jalan Damansara Endah,

Damansara Heights 

50490 KL

LOCATION

Setia Eco Glades

(In front of the Isle of

Kamares)

ESTIMATED TIME ARRIVAL ESTIMATED TIME ARRIVAL


