

SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

			DROP-OFF				
	PICK-UP: WEEKDAYS		MONDAYS-THURSDAYS				FRIDAYS
LOCATION		TIME (expected pick-up)	PREP SCHOOL Departure - 4.15pm prompt from in front of the Prep School		SENIOR SCHOOL Departure - 6.00pm prompt from the School Reception		PREP & SENIOR SCHOOL Departure - 4:35pm prompt from:
			LOCATION	ESTIMATED TIME ARRIVAL	LOCATION	ESTIMATED TIME ARRIVAL	 Carr House (Damansara route) Holman House (Kota Warisan, Cyberjaya & Nilai)
NILAI	Mesa Mall, Nilai	7.20am			Mesa Mall, Nilai	6.30pm	4.50pm
KOTA WARISAN/ XIAMEN UNIVERSITY	Xiamen/ Econsave Bus Stop	7.00am / 7.10am	Econsave Bus Stop	4.40pm	Xiamen/ Econsave Bus Stop	6.35pm/ 6.45pm	5.10pm/ 5.20pm
CYBERJAYA	Symphony Hill (Main Guardhouse)	6.50am	Symphony Hill (Main Guardhouse)	5.05pm	Symphony Hill (Main Guardhouse)	6.45pm	5.20pm
	Setia Eco Glades (In front of the Isle of Kamares)	6.40am	Setia Eco Glades (In front of the Isle of Kamares)	5.20pm	Setia Eco Glades (In front of the Isle of Kamares)	7.05pm	5.35pm
MONT KIARA/ SRI HARTAMAS/ BANGSAR	ECM Libra Building, 8, Jalan Damansara Endah, Damansara Heights 50490 KL (In front of the Lobby)	6.30am	ECM Libra Building, 8, Jalan Damansara Endah, Damansara Heights 50490 KL		ECM Libra Building, 8, Jalan Damansara Endah, Damansara Heights 50490 KL		6.30pm